
Rental Karting 05.02.2025
Igora Drive

5 January 2025
Result of Heat - 9
Rental

Winter Karting - 450 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

2 Kart 2 1:04.391 1  1 25.169 

22 Kart 22 1:04.649 5 0.258 2 0.258 25.069 

3 Kart 3 1:05.516 5 0.867 3 1.125 24.738 

8 Kart 8 1:06.072 7 0.556 4 1.681 24.528 

6 Kart 6 1:08.659 2 2.587 5 4.268 23.598 

9 Kart 9 1:11.057 3 2.398 6 6.666 22.807 

11 Kart 11 1:11.532 1 0.475 7 7.141 22.656 

5 Kart 5 1:19.610 6 8.078 8 15.219 20.356 

15 Kart 15 1:21.117 1 1.507 9 16.726 19.976 

1 Kart 1 1:24.966 3 3.849 10 20.575 19.074 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:04.391  in lap  1  by  nbr. 2 : Kart 2 ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Page 1 of  1


